Bethel Park High School

309 Church Road Bethel Park, PA 15102

School Phone: 412-854-8548

Home Phone:

Fax: 412-854-8753

sloan.daniel@bphawks.org

Superintendent

Dr. Joseph Pasquerilla

Day

S Tuesday
S Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Date

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

May.
May.
May.

14
21
24
27
29
31
03
05
10
12
17
19

26
28
03
08
10

Principal

Dr. Zeb Jansante

Varsity Lacrosse (Girls)

Opponent
Oakland Catholic
Quaker Valley
* @ Upper St. Clair
* Allderdice HS
@ South Fayette
Seton LaSalle
* @ Peters Twp.

* Upper St. Clair

* @ Mt. Lebanon
* Canon Mac

* @ Baldwin

* @ Allderdice HS

* Peters Twp.
@ Trinity

* Mt. Lebanon
* @ Canon Mac
* Baldwin

2016-2017

Place

BPHS Stadium
BPHS Stadium
USC High School
BPHS Stadium
South Fayette H. S.
BPHS Stadium
Peters Twp.

BPHS Stadium

Mt. Lebanon

BPHS Stadium
Baldwin

Cupples Stadium - South
Side

BPHS Stadium
Trinity

BPHS Stadium
Canon Mac

BPHS Stadium

Athletic Director

Dan Sloan

Dismiss

2:00PM

Depart

5:00PM

5:15PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

4:30PM
2:15PM

4:15PM

4:45PM

Time

5:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
8:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
3:30PM

5:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM
7:30PM
5:30PM

01/25/2017

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	01/25/2017      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

