Bethel Park High School

309 Church Road Bethel Park, PA 15102

School Phone: 412-854-8548 Home Phone: Fax: 412-854-8753 sloan.daniel@bphawks.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorDr. Joseph PasquerillaDr. Zeb JansanteDan Sloan

Varsity Lacrosse (Girls)

2016-2017

<u>Day</u> [<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Dismiss</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Mar. 14	Oakland Catholic	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
S Tuesday	Mar. 21	Quaker Valley	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Friday	Mar. 24	* @ Upper St. Clair	USC High School		5:00PM	6:00PM
Monday	Mar. 27	* Allderdice HS	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Wednesday	Mar. 29	@ South Fayette	South Fayette H. S.		5:15PM	6:30PM
Friday	Mar. 31	Seton LaSalle	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Monday	Apr. 03	* @ Peters Twp.	Peters Twp.		5:00PM	7:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 05	* Upper St. Clair	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Monday	Apr. 10	* @ Mt. Lebanon	Mt. Lebanon		5:30PM	8:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 12	* Canon Mac	BPHS Stadium			6:00PM
Monday	Apr. 17	* @ Baldwin	Baldwin		4:30PM	7:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 19	* @ Allderdice HS	Cupples Stadium - South Side	2:00PM	2:15PM	3:30PM
Wednesday	Apr. 26	* Peters Twp.	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Friday	Apr. 28	@ Trinity	Trinity		4:15PM	7:30PM
Wednesday	May. 03	* Mt. Lebanon	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM
Monday	May. 08	* @ Canon Mac	Canon Mac		4:45PM	7:30PM
Wednesday	May. 10	* Baldwin	BPHS Stadium			5:30PM